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LICENSE
NUMBER TYPE DBA NAME

847 NRS
677288 NRS

712544 NRS

422673 NRS

639043 NRS

489343 NRS
22 NRS

19924 NRS

692326 NRS

564 NRS

223104 NRS

385587 NRS

173745 NRS

689644 NRS
507525 NRS

391724 NRS
114 NRS

75470 NRS
929 NRS
1335 NRS
529827 NRS
970 NRS

323140 NRS
425982 NRS

431845 NRS

ANHEUSER-BUSCH LLC
ARAUJO ESTATE WINES
ARTISAN FINE WINE AND
SPIRITS

ASAHI BEER USA INC

ATLAS BRANDS

AVENIU BRANDS
BACARDI USA INC
BANFI PRODUCTS
CORPORATION

BOSTON BEER COMPANY
BROWN-FORMAN BEVERAGE
CO

CAMPARI AMERICA

CHATHAM IMPORTS INC
CONSTELLATION BRANDS
INC

CRAFT & BARREL
DIAGEO AMERICAS INC

DYNAMIC BRANDS INC
E & J GALLO WINERY
FREDERICK WILDMAN &
SONS LTD

HEAVEN HILL BRANDS
HEINEKEN USA
JIM BEAM BRANDS CO

MCCORMICK DISTILLING CO

MHW LTD

MOET HENNESSY USA INC
OKLAHOMA BEER IMPORTS
LLC

ALPHABETIC LISTING
OF NON-RESIDENT SELLERS
OKLAHOMA ABLE COMMISSION

LICENSEE NAME
ANHEUSER-BUSCH LLC
KERWIN ESTATE LLC
ARTISAN FINE WINE AND
SPIRITS LLC

ASAHI BEER USA INC

ATLAS BRANDS LLC

AV BRANDS INC

BACARDI USA INC

BANFI PRODUCTS
CORPORATION

BOSTON BEER
CORPORATION
BROWN-FORMAN BEVERAGE
CO

CAMPARI AMERICA LLC

CHATHAM IMPORTS INC
CONSTELLATION BRANDS
INC

CRAFT & BARREL LLC
DIAGEO AMERICAS INC

DYNAMIC BRANDS INC

E & J GALLO WINERY
FREDERICK WILDMAN &
SONS LTD

HEAVEN HILL DISTILLERIES
INC

HEINEKEN USA

JIM BEAM BRANDS CO
MCCORMICK DISTILLING
COMPANY INC

MHW LTD

MOET HENNESSY USA INC
OKLAHOMA BEER IMPORTS
LLC

PREMISE

ADDRESS

ONE BUSCH PLACE

2155 PICKETT ROAD

3742 SOUTH MADISON
AVENUE

3625 DEL AMO BOULEVARD
SUITE 250

4401 SOUTH 72ND EAST
AVENUE SUITE 103

509 SOUTH EXETER STREET
#340

2701 LEJEUNE ROAD

CEDAR SWAMP ROAD
ONE DESIGN CENTER PLACE
SUITE 850

850 DIXIE HIGHWAY

1255 BATTERY STREET SUITE

500
245 FIFTH AVENUE 14TH
FLOOR

116 BUFFALO STREET

208 EAST 5TH AVENUE UNIT J

801 MAIN AVENUE

2051 NORTH JUNIPER
AVENUE

600 YOSEMITE BOULEVARD

307 EAST 53RD STREET

PO BOX 729

360 HAMILTON AVENUE

510 LAKE COOK ROAD
ROUTE 2

1129 NORTHERN BLVD SUITE
312

85 TENTH AVENUE

421 NORTH PORTLAND

Page 1 of 2

CITY

ST LOUIS
CALISTOGA
TULSA
TORRANCE
TULSA

BALTIMORE
MIAMI

OLD BROOKVILLE

BOSTON

LOUISVILLE

SAN FRANCISCO

NEW YORK

CANANDAIGUA

OWASSO
NORWALK

BROKEN ARROW
MODESTO

NEW YORK
BARDSTOWN
WHITE PLAINS
DEERFIELD
WESTON

MANHASSET
NEW YORK

OKLAHOMA CITY

ST

MO
CA
OK
CA
OK

MD
FL

NY

MA

KY

CA

NY

NY

OK
CT

OK
CA

NY
KY
NY
IL

MO

NY
NY

OK

ZIP
63118
94515
74105
90503
74145

21202
33134

11545

2210

40210

94111

10016

14424

74055
6851

74012
95354

10022
40004
10601
60015
64098

11030
10011

73107

ABLPDM27

PHONE
NUMBER

(314) 577-2000
(707) 942-6061
(918) 764-8001
(310) 214-9051
(918) 398-6824

(410) 884-9463
(305) 573-8511

(516) 626-9200
(617) 368-5000

(502) 585-1100

EXPIRES
2017/06/30
2017/06/30
2017/06/30
2017/06/30
2017/06/30

2017/06/30
2017/06/30

2017/06/30

2017/06/30

2017/06/30

(415) 315-8000 2017/06/30

(212) 473-1100

(585) 678-7100

(203) 229-4954

(918) 630-7083
(405) 330-0159

(212) 355-0700

(502) 348-3921
(914) 681-4100

2017/06/30

2017/06/30

2017/06/30
2017/06/30

2017/06/30
2017/06/30

2017/06/30

2017/06/30
2017/06/30

(847) 948-8888 2017/06/30

(816) 386-2276

(516) 869-9170
(212) 251-8200

(405) 521-1511

2017/06/30

2017/06/30
2017/06/30

2017/06/30
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LICENSE PREMISE PHONE
NUMBER TYPE DBA NAME LICENSEE NAME ADDRESS CITY ST ZIP  NUMBER EXPIRES
PARAGON BRANDS OF 4200 SOUTHEAST 59TH
433861 NRS PARAGON BRANDS NEVADA INC STREET OKLAHOMA CITY OK 73135 (405) 682-8527 2017/06/30

3525 SOUTH PURDUE
370570 NRS PREMIUM BRANDS RAZORBACK PARTNERS INC AVENUE OKLAHOMA CITY OK 73179 (405) 947-4690 2017/06/30

333 WASHINGTON STREET

494114 NRS PROXIMO SPIRITS PROXIMO SPIRITS INC 4TH FLOOR JERSEY CITY NJ 7302 (201) 204-1720 2017/06/30

384182 NRS QUALITY BEVERAGE CO QUALITY BEVERAGE CO 6833 EAST READING PLACE  TULSA OK 74115 (918) 836-2511 2017/06/30
REPUBLIC NATIONAL BEST BRANDS OF 304 NORTH MERIDIAN SUITE

415213 NRS DISTRIBUTING COMPANY DELAWARE LLC 18 OKLAHOMA CITY OK 73107 (405) 702-4600 2017/06/30

SAZERAC NORTH AMERICA  SAZERAC NORTH AMERICA 10400 LINN STATION ROAD
49145 NRS INC INC SUITE 300 LOUISVILLE KY 40223 (502) 423-5225 2017/06/30

SIDNEY FRANK IMPORTING
38578 NRS SIDNEY FRANK IMPORTING INC 20 CEDAR STREET NEW ROCHELLE NY 10801 (914) 637-7300 2017/06/30

10210 NORTHWEST 50TH
697447 NRS SPIRIT IMPORTS INC SPIRIT IMPORTS INC STREET SUNRISE FL 33351 (954) 748-9009 2017/06/30

640076 NRS TEKILLER SPIRITS TEKILLER SPIRITS LLC 40 SOUTH GARNETT ROAD TULSA OK 74128 (918) 439-1010 2017/06/30

114375 NRS WINE GROUP WINE GROUP INC 17000 EAST HIGHWAY 120 RIPON CA 95366 (209)599-4111 2017/06/30
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